Time
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42
10:48

10:54

11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40

School

South Callaway MS
Macon

Linn

Fr. Tolton
Pleasant Hope
Centralia
Center

Fulton

Eldon
California
Bourbon
Fatima

Eugene

South Callaway
Hallsville
Stockton
Stover

Blair Oaks
Marshall

Break

Hallsville

South Callaway

Blair Oaks

Break for 66% Solar Eclipse viewing
Mountain Grove

Warrenton

Eldon

Macon

Eugene

Event

Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade
Parade

Break

Color Guard
Color Guard
Color Guard
Outside- glasses available for purchase
Color Guard
Color Guard
Color Guard
Color Guard
Color Guard



12:50 Fulton

1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20

2:45

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

SBC youth CG exhibition
Mountain Grove
Warrenton

Macon

Fulton

Hallsville

North Callaway

South Callaway

Center

Parade and Indoor Awards at stadium

Winfield

Fulton

Center

South Callaway
Hallsville

Break

Macon

Marshall
California

North Callaway
Warrenton
Break

Centralia

Eldon

Blair Oaks
Mountain Grove
Helias Catholic
Southern Boone (exhibition)

Color Guard

Color Guard exhibition
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Percussion

Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Break
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Break
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field exhibition



8:35 Field Awards



